10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

STANFORD TOWNSHIP
AGENDA
APRIL 4, 2016

Call to Order

Roll Call

Adopt Agenda — April 4, 2016

Approve Minutes — March 7, 2016, March 10, 2016, March 22, 2016
Commissioner’s Report

Treasurer’s Report

Oath of Office — Supervisor Loren Daudt

Liquor License —Crown G & G

Sign Roster for MAT

Meeting Open to Public

Items to be added:
a.
b.
C.

Clean Up Day - Discussion
Gravel Bids

Blacktopping Bids

Road Review — Date & Time
Miscellaneous

Payment of Claims



18. Adjournment



